Model Power Lumens Colour Temp Dimmable
tric CONE-10W3K.S 10w 1000lm 3000k No
tric CONE-10W4K.S 10w 1000lm 4000k No
tric CONE-10W5K.S 10w 1000lm 5000k No
tric CONE-10W6K.S 10w 1000lm 6000k No
tric CONE-10W3K.DIM 10w 1000lm 3000k Yes
tric CONE-10W4K.DIM 10w 1000lm 4000k Yes
tric CONE-10W5K.DIM 10w 1000lm 5000k Yes
tric CONE-10W6K.DIM 10w 1000lm 6000k Yes
tric CONE-10W3K.DALI 10w 1000lm 3000k Yes
tric CONE-10W4K.DALI 10w 1000lm 4000k Yes
tric CONE-10W5K.DALI 10w 1000lm 5000k Yes
tric CONE-10W6K.DALI 10w 1000lm 6000k Yes
tric CONE Series
➢ 90mm Cut Out
➢ Size 110x75mm
➢ Dimming available
➢ White Frame
➢ CRI 90
➢ Standard Beam Angle 60°
➢ Voltage Range AC100 – 240V
➢ Power factor >0.91
➢ IP20 rated
➢ >50,000 hrs lamp life
Model Power Lumens Colour Temp Dimmable
tric CONE-15W3K.S 15w 1500lm 3000k No
tric CONE-15W4K.S 15w 1500lm 4000k No
tric CONE-15W5K.S 15w 1500lm 5000k No
tric CONE-15W6K.S 15w 1500lm 6000k No
tric CONE-15W3K.DIM 15w 1500lm 3000k Yes
tric CONE-15W4K.DIM 15w 1500lm 4000k Yes
tric CONE-15W5K.DIM 15w 1500lm 5000k Yes
tric CONE-15W6K.DIM 15w 1500lm 6000k Yes
tric CONE-15W3K.DALI 15w 1500lm 3000k Yes
tric CONE-15W4K.DALI 15w 1500lm 4000k Yes
tric CONE-15W5K.DALI 15w 1500lm 5000k Yes
tric CONE-15W6K.DALI 15w 1500lm 6000k Yes
➢ 115mm Cut Out
➢ Size 130x96mm
➢ Dimming available
➢ White Frame
➢ CRI 90
➢ Standard Beam Angle 60°
➢ Voltage Range AC100 – 240V
➢ Power factor >0.91
➢ IP20 rated
➢ >50,000 hrs lamp life
tric CONE Series
Model Power Lumens Colour Temp Dimmable
tric CONE-20W3K.S 20w 2000lm 3000k No
tric CONE-20W4K.S 20w 2000lm 4000k No
tric CONE-20W5K.S 20w 2000lm 5000k No
tric CONE-20W6K.S 20w 2000lm 6000k No
tric CONE-20W3K.DIM 20w 2000lm 3000k Yes
tric CONE-20W4K.DIM 20w 2000lm 4000k Yes
tric CONE-20W5K.DIM 20w 2000lm 5000k Yes
tric CONE-20W6K.DIM 20w 2000lm 6000k Yes
tric CONE-20W3K.DALI 20w 2000lm 3000k Yes
tric CONE-20W4K.DALI 20w 2000lm 4000k Yes
tric CONE-20W5K.DALI 20w 2000lm 5000k Yes
tric CONE-20W6K.DALI 20w 2000lm 6000k Yes
➢ 140mm Cut Out
➢ Size 158x106mm
➢ Dimming available
➢ White Frame
➢ CRI 90
➢ Standard Beam Angle 60°
➢ Voltage Range AC100 – 240V
➢ Power factor >0.91
➢ IP20 rated
➢ >50,000 hrs lamp life
tric CONE Series
Model Power Lumens Colour Temp Dimmable
tric CONE-30W3K.S 30w 3000lm 3000k No
tric CONE-30W4K.S 30w 3000lm 4000k No
tric CONE-30W5K.S 30w 3000lm 5000k No
tric CONE-30W6K.S 30w 3000lm 6000k No
tric CONE-30W3K.DIM 30w 3000lm 3000k Yes
tric CONE-30W4K.DIM 30w 3000lm 4000k Yes
tric CONE-30W5K.DIM 30w 3000lm 5000k Yes
tric CONE-30W6K.DIM 30w 3000lm 6000k Yes
tric CONE-30W3K.DALI 30w 3000lm 3000k Yes
tric CONE-30W4K.DALI 30w 3000lm 4000k Yes
tric CONE-30W5K.DALI 30w 3000lm 5000k Yes
tric CONE-30W6K.DALI 30w 3000lm 6000k Yes
➢ 165mm Cut Out
➢ Size 182x118mm
➢ Dimming available
➢ White Frame
➢ CRI 90
➢ Standard Beam Angle 60°
➢ Voltage Range AC100 – 240V
➢ Power factor >0.91
➢ IP20 rated
➢ >50,000 hrs lamp life
tric CONE Series
Model Power Lumens Colour Temp Dimmable
tric CONE-40W3K.S 40w 3800lm 3000k No
tric CONE-40W4K.S 40w 3800lm 4000k No
tric CONE-40W5K.S 40w 3800lm 5000k No
tric CONE-40W6K.S 40w 3800lm 6000k No
tric CONE-40W3K.DIM 40w 3800lm 3000k Yes
tric CONE-40W4K.DIM 40w 3800lm 4000k Yes
tric CONE-40W5K.DIM 40w 3800lm 5000k Yes
tric CONE-40W6K.DIM 40w 3800lm 6000k Yes
tric CONE-40W3K.DALI 40w 3800lm 3000k Yes
tric CONE-40W4K.DALI 40w 3800lm 4000k Yes
tric CONE-40W5K.DALI 40w 3800lm 5000k Yes
tric CONE-40W6K.DALI 40w 3800lm 6000k Yes
➢ 210mm Cut Out
➢ Size 230x130mm
➢ Dimming available
➢ White Frame
➢ CRI 90
➢ Standard Beam Angle 60°
➢ Voltage Range AC100 – 240V
➢ Power factor >0.91
➢ IP20 rated
➢ >50,000 hrs lamp life
tric CONE Series